ITEM #

10

11

12

13

TITLE

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 43: Insurance §§1-726
(Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 44: Insurance §§727-1541
(Last Update: May 2013)

American Jurisprudence 2d, vol. 44A: Insurance §§1542-
2077 (Last Update: May 2013)

California Jurisprudence 3d, vol. 35A: Government Tort
Liability to Guardianship and Conservatorship

CALJIC: California Jury Instructions, Criminal, Fall 2011
Edition

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Eighth Circuit (Last Update:
Supplement December 2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Eleventh Circuit

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Eleventh Circuit, August 2012

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Fifth Circuit (Last Update: Supplement
December 2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Fourth Circuit (Last Update:
Supplement December 2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Ninth Circuit

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Second Circuit (Last Update:
December 2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Second Circuit, August 2012

NO. OF
VOLS.

Date Entered
(Retention 6
mos.)

8/19/13

8/19/13

8/19/13

7/10/13

4/25/13

6/20/13

5/24/13

6/11/13

6/20/13

6/20/13

5/24/13

5/24/13

6/11/13

QTY

each

each

each

each

each

set

each

each

set

set

each

each

each

PRICE

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Seventh Circuit (Last Update:
December 2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Six Circuit (Last Update: December
2011

Collier Bankruptcy Practice Guide: Local Rules of the
Bankruptcy Courts, Six Circuit, August 2012

Collier on Bankruptcy, 15th Edition (Last update: June
2004), vols. 1-15, vols. A-G

Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), May 2012

Commercial Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM), November 2012

Defense of Drunk Driving Cases: Criminal-Civil Third
Edition (Last Update: September 2002)

Defense of Speeding, Reckless Driving and Vehicular
Homicide (Last Update: June 2003)

Department of Justice Manual (Last Update: 1997)
Federal Civil Judicial Procedure and Rules, 2008 Edition

Federal Civil Judicial Procedure and Rules, 2012 Edition

Federal Civil Rules Handbook, 2011 Edition

Federal Practice and Procedure (Last Update: 1999)
Federal Procedure, vol. 10A: Discovery and Depositions to
Elections and Elective Franchise, §§26:436-28:400 (Last
Update: September 2007)

Federal Trial Objections (CD-ROM), December 2010

Immigration Law Library: H-1B Handbook, 2008 Edition

Immigration Law Library: H-1B Handbook, 2009 Edition

Legal Information Buyer's Guide & Reference Manual, 2004
Edition

Limited Liability Company (CD-ROM), November 2011

22

—_

5/24/13

5/24/13

6/11/13

4/29/13

3/13/13

6/27/13

6/13/13

6/13/13

8/9/13

4/22/13

4/22/13

12/18/12
8/6/13

3/25/13

3/14/13

4/22/13

4/22/13

5/24/13

3/13/13

each

each

each

set

each

each

set

set

set

each

each

each

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

300.00

2.00

2.00

103.00

68.00

61.20

2.00

2.00

12.00
89.25

2.00

2.00

42.00

40.00

2.00

2.00



33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Miller and Starr California Real Estate Forms (CD-ROM),
June 2012

Moore's Federal Practice, 2d Edition

Preparing for Trial in Federal Court (CD-ROM),
November 2011

Qualifying & Attacking Expert Witnesses (CD-ROM),
December 2011

Uniform Laws Annotated (Last Update: 2001)

United States Code Annotated (Last Update: 1999)

United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Federal
Rules of Appellate Procedure (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 28: Rules-Rules of the
Supreme Court of the United States-Rules of the United
States Court of Federal Claims-Rules of the United States
Court of International Trade (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §10501 to §12100:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12101 t0o12300:
Public Health and Welfare-ADA (Last Update: 2012)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12301 to §12900:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §12901 to §14080:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §14081 to End:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2013)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §4321 to §4900:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §4901 to §5500:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §5501 to §6320:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012)

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §6321 to §7000:
Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012)

7/5/13

8/6/13

3/13/13

3/13/13

8/9/13
8/6/13

7/2/13

7/2113

4/11/13

4/11/13

7/2/13

7/2113

7/2/13

3/13/13

3/13/13

3/13/13

3/13/13

each

set

each

each

set

set

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

89.25

2.00

2.00

117.90

194.25

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §7001 to §7449:
Public Health and Welfare-Department of Energy/Air

Pollution (Last Update: 2012) 1
United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §7450 to §7900:

Public Health and Welfare-Air Pollution (Last Update: 2012) 1
United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §7901 to §9600:

Public Health and Welfare (Last Update: 2012) 1
United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §9601 to §9630:

Public Health and Welfare-CERCLA (Last Update: 2012) 1
United States Code Annotated, Title 42, §9631 to §10500:

Public Health and Welfare-CERCLA (Last Update: 2012) 1

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404
Subparts A to O: Public Health and Welfare (Last Update:
2013) 1

United States Code Annotated, Title 42, 2 CFR Part 404
Subparts P to End: Public Health and Welfare (Last

Update: 2013) 1
United States Code Annotated, Title 42: Public Health and

Welfare Index (Last Update: 2013) 1
Vehicle Traffic Law, ©1970, Fisher, Edward C., Traffic

Institute Northwestern University 1
West Federal Practice Digest, 3d Edition (Last Update:

1991) 120
West Federal Practice Digest, 4th Edition (Last Update:

1999) 195
West's ALR Digest, vol. 5: Consumer Credit to Credit

Reporting Agencies (Last Update: July 2012) 1
West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 2: Constitution

Articles 5 To 9 (Last Update: 2013) 1
West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 2A: Constitution

Articles 10 To 14 (Last Update: 2013) 1

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 3: Constitution
Articles 15 To End (Last Update: 2013) 1

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 30: Financial
Sections 1 to 3999 (Last Update: 2013) 1

4/11/13

4/11/13

4/11/13

4/11/13

4/11/13

7/2113

7/2113

7/2113

7/113

8/6/13

8/6/13

8/19/13

5/1/13

5/1/13

5/1/13

7/3/13

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

set

set

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

74.25

224.25

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31: Fish and
Game, Sections 1 to 3650 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 31A Pt. 1: Fish
and Game, Sections 3650 to 8600 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 42: Insurance,
Sections 1 to 790.99 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 42A: Insurance,
Sections 791 to 1749.99 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 42B: Insurance,
Sections 1750 to 10109 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 42C: Insurance,
Sections 10110 to 10599 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58: Public Utilities,
Sections 7501 to 24500 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58A: Public
Utilities, Sections 24501 to 94999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58B: Public
Utilities, Sections 95000 to 129999 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 58C: Public
Utilities, Appendix-Index Sections 130000 to End (Last
Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65: Unemployment
Insurance, Sections 1 to 2600 (Last Update: 2013)

West's Annotated California Codes, vol. 65A:
Unemployment Insurance (Index), Sections 2601 to End
(Last Update: 2013)

8/7113

8/7113

6/11/13

6/11/13

6/11/13

6/11/13

7/3/13

7/3/13

7/3/13

7/3/13

8/7113

8/7113

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



